ASSIS - SP

RADAR 2023 - T2
RODEIO EM TOURO

2° ETAPA

DOMINGO - RESULTADO

POS| NOME CIDADE ANIMAL 'TROP
1 |RONALDO MIRANDA [PARANAVAI - PR JOGO BRUTO Jsp
JEFERSON DE RELIQUIA DA
2 |OLIVEIRA PILAR DO SUL - SP PATROA JIR
3 [BRUNO EDUARDO  [SANTA ROSA DE PIX ™
SANTOS VITERBO - SP
ERIK VINICIUS TUNEIRAS D'OESTE -
4 OLIVEIRA PR MEXICANO CLF
HUAN KAIO LIRA
5 lsouza AMERICANA - SP CUBANO ™
REGINALDO SAO JERONIMO DA
6 |GONCALVES SERRA - PA MEGATRON Erp
LUIZ HENRIQUE SANTANA DE
7 lpam PARNAIBA - SP ATEU JoR
JOSE FELIPE SOUSA .
8 [comES ARACATUBA - SP GRANFINO BOC
PATRIK DE MELO
8 |cruz CAJURU - SP SERTANEJO NPR
10 |RYAN FERNANDES [PIRAQUARA-PR -PR  |DOURADINHO 2D
EDUARDO JOSE DE !
[S] ppiny GOIOERE - PR KADET NAB
12 [JULIANO DONIZETE [DIVINOLANDIA - SA  [CAICARA ™
13 [SAVIO TINELLI CASSILANDIA - MS DIESEL P
14 |VINICIUS MENIN JAU SP - SA REFEM FTR
EDUARDO DE LIMA |_;
15|\ ARTINS SAO ROQUE - SA PANTANEIRO 7R
TROPEIROS REPETICOES MOTIVOS

CLF - CALIFORNIA

NAB - N.A - BULLS

TM - TERCIO MIRANDA

EFP - EFP BULLS

BOC - BOCONCELO

JSP - JP - JOSE PARDO

FTR - FORT TOURO

ZCR - ZE CURY

NPR - NETO PREARO

2D - 2D/ ALIANGA

JP - JUVENAL PONTREMOLEZ
JOR - MARCA J - JOAO RIBAS

JJR - JJ RANCH

ACUMUL
166,25
167,75

84,50
171,75
171,25
88,00
161,75
88,00

88,00
87,00
86,75

86,50
85,50
84,50

84,25

AILTON BOY

RA]

FAEL S. MO

ANIMAL COMPET NOTA1 ANIMAL COMPET
20,50 | 21,50 | 42,00 | 21,25 | 21,50
16,00 | 16,00 | 32,00 | 18,00 | 18,50
22,00 | 22,75 | 44,75 | 22,00 | 22,50
22,00 | 2,32 | 0,00 |22,00( 2,32
22,75 | 2,44 | 0,00 | 22,75 | 2,44
20,75 | 20,00 | 40,75 | 21,50 | 20,75
21,50 | 3,70 | 0,00 | 22,00 [ 3,70
21,00 | 2,46 | 0,00 | 21,00 [ 2,46
21,00 | 1,52 | 0,00 | 21,25 | 1,52
20,00 | 3,21 | 0,00 | 21,00 3,21
22,50 | 3,45 | 0,00 (22,50 | 3,45
21,751 3,73 | 0,00 | 22,25 | 3,73
22,251 2,64 | 0,00 | 22,00 [ 2,64
22,25 | 1,39 | 0,00 | 22,25 [ 1,39
22,251 2,90 | 0,00 | 22,00 2,90

TOTAL

251,00
236,25

173,75
171,75
171,25
171,00
161,75
88,00

88,00

87,00
86,75

86,50
85,50
84,50

84,25

REP)|

MOT)
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